VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Terrace View Pond Improvements PROJECT NO.; 88-11-01
LOCATION: Crystal Avenue & Greenfield Avenue CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR: Martam Construction, Inc. DATE: 9/4/2013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Field modifications to design and adjustment to existing pay items

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [11 $1,227,446.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2]  $32,218.33
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $1,259,664.33
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: {PENDING APPROVAL) [4] _ $56,109.90
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [6] $1,315,774.23
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ({2}+{4]) $88,328.23

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 0

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 164 calendar days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $555,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $981,654.50

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

4/4 / 13 Approved By:
Date Director of Finance Date

meesor R Yol
Date  ($10Ker28%)  “Vfjllage Mahager { Date

9/ 3/ /3’ Approved By:

Resident Engirieer

Village Engineer Ad ALy Date =~ ©%i0Kor25%) llage President Date
-~
é/é/j Attest; e WE/W%—-—% /B
Director gf Public Works ” / Date Village Clerk  ~ Date
2l S 9fs)2
nt Director nance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




(2019)

06'60L'95%

| jo | obieg

<

[ejo1
BIN3ONNS EILT S JUTIBIUL THOIy
311s Judaald 0} WwepIsfFod Ay JO SPISINO Ay}
punome g dey dng Sumerd pue 115 Sungeaeoxs
‘spzoddns Sunpreysur ‘eunreyd o e yimm dog s
Burddes ‘umop wepiagzod Sunsixs awg Summo| 00°05€°Les [T 1 00°0%E 2T s1 |o 2INJONNG {EIU] PUNOIE NI0M BLXT 8#dNV
'25Bq Ay} JOo 3500
puR 3Z15 21 95vaI09p 0} aIjonag a8reydsi
pue uonels dum, sy opun aseq jo a3ueyD| 08 FcR'EL$ |8 a8 00291$ AD |o aseg AU [Sd 000°E L#ANY
*S2ITYONLYS PUMOIR pue Ji ,0¢ 3\ 1240
Juswspes ammny Jusaaid o) Aresssoau [Ipped| 00°057°8% SiT T 0005 A o [IPPed 494 o#dNv
TeISATD "M STI ® WII0] S5O0 ‘
KeMBALID S} JOPUN Pajedo[ Sem UOTIALII0D juawade[day
auy] 331195 Arejnues o} onp paderder Aemaani(| 00°821 1% 881 sl 00'9$ 1105 |0 29 [eAOWDY ABMBALIC] DD S#dNv
‘puod 3y} pUnOIE UOISOId JO SeaTe 10F PApPY ] 00°00S'LL$  |0'09F 0°0£9T 00°€Z$ 1004|0122 lloy Jaq1d 1o T0THEEDZZ
*Ayguenb Supuereg) 0g:8c/$ T/ 129C 00'8Z$ QA DS |seT DOUBJUT UOHONNSUCD PIZIIGEIS L6/ET00Z
*Aypurenb Jurouereq [(00°805C$) 87T ¥ 00°011$ 1004 [S8% T ' 8dAL ‘gl $SB|D siemeg wioig 01504088
*Aypuenb Supaereg|(00°091$) 80~ TSP 00°00Z$ NOL |97 XIN '88n05 aoeuNg }eydsy XIN-1oH GECe0907
*Apuend Supuereg| 00051 01 0'S 00°0ST$ HOV3 |7 {e1q .01 J8AQ) Bulunig 9811 0S€1010T
*Aypuend dupuered|(06'090°1$) £0¢- LTS 00°€% LINN |28 (SHun 61 49AQ) [BAOWBY 83) ], 0IZ0010Z
“Aypuenb duuered| 00'954 18 9'/8 8201 00'02% wn a1 (siun §1 o1 9) [enoway 9ai] 10100107
SIMIONYS JPUN HVIIU0D
18d 000¢ ypm paserdar pue ssgguenb Supsme
SL) WI0TF PaAOWIAI sem Jei aseq WSTD dUL 0T 624418}  |6'8ET- '11E 00°821$ AD 0S¥ [euajely Yibuaig Mo pajjosjuc) 00T00£65
O#d 0TV UL [IJ2Rq HOJ oW \Him feuatey
pacejdal pue aj1s sy w0y pascwal [eLRle| 00°006°2I8  |0°STT 0'c99 00°09% AD losw a]qepnsun Jo [esodsiq pue [eAolay 00210207
Auenp aold Apuend wsa}| Aeg
- _._O_un_._omoﬂ junowy ua1xgIqg PosIAdyY Huun nun jusing wa}| "ON papon
i Z # 1epJQ obuey)
, £L0ZIvi6 ma_._me>o._QE_ PUuoOd MIIA BdeLID)




