VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Terrace View Pond Improvements PROJECT NO.: 858-11-01
LOCATION: Crystal Avenue & Greenfield Avenue CHANGE ORDER: 5
CONTRACTOR: Martam Construction, Inc. DATE: 5/20/2014

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Balancing of quantities

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] _$1,227,446.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] _ $123,200.53
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $1,350,646.53
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $4,083.80
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+4]) [6] $1,354,730.33
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $127,284.33
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: None
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 164 calendar days
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $555,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $981,654.50

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

iy S A 1Y)
Resident Engirte Date

Directer of Finance { Date
Za///f?ra/ . -Z—M»/ 5‘/1// 1  Approved BW %m/ é/zg/ ’f
Contractor” Date  (<$10Kor25%) Villade Manager /" "Date
it 4 Dttt Teslly  noprovs E.y_{—?“//?@@g
Village Engineer ‘Date  $10Kor25%) ’/\f'[[age President Date
; 5 ¢ o/ AHW W é/‘?//v
Diregtor of Public Works Date Village Clerk " Date

Aséismfn)’ Directorof Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




(o0r9)

08°€80F%

| jo 1 abed

= INNOWY V101

00°029% 0oLy 0047 00°L$ ¥v110d oo IDVHIAD ONIDIOANI dWVIZ0T0T £l #dNY

00°004'5§ 01 0L 00°002'G$ HOY3 oo JUNLINHELS NOLLYLS JWNd 010 HOd $31vHS ZL#dnv
"Anpuenb jeuy jo Judueleg| 9o 1592 568 7631 00°08% aAna |ses TUIRDVE F9d S#dnv
“Annuenb feuny jo Bunirered |(oo-osz'es) (5ze) g9 00°00L% 1004 |oooz NIiYIN3DH04 dIg .8 Lo/EL6lLee
“Annuenb [euny yo Juuered | 0771844 21T 412 00988 aADS |oooz WILSAS HIAYC LNIWIDQHOANITY JHnL 0113498922
“Annuenb peuny Jo Bunuered [oo080°14) (ovz0) 0000 00°005'v$ Iy |oweo HIvd - C1¥i03dS) 8 SSVI1D "ONIGIISHILNI 901389922
"Agruenh peuny jo duouered [(0o091°z8) (087'0) 000°0 00°005'v$ JHOY  |ogto FHved Lam - (Tv193dS) 8 SSV10 'ONIIIISHILNI 501388222
"Agguenb reuy jo Jumouereg|{opgez’1s) (191°0) 610°0 00'000'8$ 340V |osro Aluvdd - (v1D3ds) ¥ ONIQ3IS y0139907Z
“Annuenb Teuy jo duuered [(00 55 1$) (sor'n) Z100 00'000'8$ oy |osto JidIved L3M - (VID34S) ONIA33s £0138907ZZ
“Anyruenb reury jo Bumrereg fooogs) (0100 0E20 00°000'g$ Fygov  loreo INFoHaNa - (vID3ds) HNIa3TS 2071388022
“Annuenb jeuy Jo Supduereq | oo ozig 01T 5768 0054 dADS  [osee SlygY4d 436714 00200282
‘Agpuenb feuy jo Buuered| oo opo'cs 0% 860 00'683 aADS |zwxz £V SSV1D 'dvddid ANOLS 50100182
“Annuenb reury jo supueleq| ogloses ¥'aEy YOL4T 00728 arDs  |osiT 1IINV1E TOHLNOD NOISOH3 0E900152
‘Anpurenb reury jo Supuered| op'secs 0400 06¥0 00°005'8$ J4ov oz L SSVI2 ‘ONIQ3S 00100052
“Anpuenb [euy jo supuereq [{po-ggrs) (z31) 8196 o0'szs aAnd |oose ININIDV I ANY NOILYAYDXT TI0SJOL S0510LLE
“Annuenb Ty jo Sunuered | ogzas L'6L LT 00¥2E aaAnd |osz NOLLYAYOX3 HLdv3a 00L0020Z

Apueny ol Aueny way Aeg
uondiosag junowy [Jualaylq | pesiaey nun nun jusling wsy 'ON papon
G # 1oplQ ebueyy
vLOTIOEHY sjusascldul] puod MmalA 22818




