VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Terrace View Pond Improvements PROJECT NO.: S$8-11-01
LOCATION: Crystal Avenue & Greenfield Avenue CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONTRACTOR: Martam Construction, Inc. DATE: 912712013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Implementation of Turf Reinforcement Mat undercut and addition Rip Rap

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $1,227,446.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $88,328.23
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+][2)) [3] $1,315,774.23
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]  $13,537.20
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $1,329,311.43
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS; (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $101,865.43

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 0

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME; 164 calendar days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $555,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $981,654.50

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

M 9/"77_//'% Approved By:

Resident Engineer Date irector of Fihance
éﬂé/ﬁ'/ﬂ/ D».W ?Z?7Z%¢5 Approved By: %—/ /O/K/E
Contractor Date  ($1Kor28%)  Acting Village Manager [ {Date
/-—-__—
/ / '
M A M ﬂ/ /L Approved By 2,
Village Engineer Date ~ ($10Kor25%) illage Preident / Date

?;5 ‘ /0/ Attest: @' PoreA
i i o Date Vlllag Clerk Date

/o/x// i

Assistanlt Diréctor of Finance (" {Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




{oos0) 1o | abed
0T Le6'C)L$ = LNNOWY TVv10L
-amyonns uones dumd pio ay yo Juoryur
ware 9y} 9zZIIqws 03 papadu dey dry enxg| 00°€16°1$ 81 98 00'G8% AS |89 gy ssepn ‘dey diy suoig 0100182
" L A\ WpesuIapun [eLieyeN
[eLIRyew S[qeymsun Jo [eodsIp pue [eaowsy]| 00'0PE'8$ 6ET 08 00'09% AD  |999 a[qeymsuy) Jo [esodsyg pue [eaoway 00Z1020T
_ TeHRIEIN [p3Uang MOT] PA[ILAUO0)
PLM P 10U 2IaMm Jer sarmgonas pue sadid
Yreauaq seate oxapun auj ul padefd [BLIIEN} 00'SPLTH 19 9 00'5P$ AD |0 auojg Buippag LL# dNV
"aseq a[qws B apracid o)
AL 2 MoIapun 0} papssu [eMslew [Iyoed | 05618/ 6cT 6¢T 0425% AD |0 xoeg Jvo 01# dV
I =W 01 Ayiqes papaau pspracad
0} ‘[IPioRq VD 9 urpim (AL 18
JUBWIRIIONUIAY JAnT, 1 Jopun padeld d1aqeq| 0£'680°2$ FANY LIV o0s$ AS |0 Jtqed proy 103¢ G 6# ANV
m:ow:vaou punoid pood 0} anp papasir Jou sem
Jei} 951( AU} JO JSOD PUE IZIS A} 9SL3LIP 0F
armjonng adreypsiq s Jopum dseq yo a8ueyn|(09°758'9%) h- 574 00291$ D |s8 aseg IO [S 000°C L#dNY
PP JOU Sem
Jel SaIMonys punole pue JiJ ,0¢ 241 12A0
Jusurapes armny jusasid 0y Aresssoau poed ((00°T19°1$) - 11¢ 00'0e$ XD [s9¢ pPed 4od 9#INV
Apuenp 204 Ayzuenp waj)| Aed
uopduosaq nowy a2uUAIBPI] | PISINGY nun nun | LNy way] ‘ON papod
¢ H JapIO 2bueyn
£1L.0Z/22Z16 sjuaIuaA0IdIl] PUOY MOIA 928191




=— MARTAM consrruction, inc. "=

General Confractors & Engineers

il

September 26™ 2013

Terrace View Pond Improvements, Lombard

David,

Martam Construction, Inc propose the following AUP —

AUP #9 -

RS 380i road fabric @ $5.00

Sincerely,

Lc/m{é». ‘

Edward Ismail
Senior Project Manager

(847)608-6800
1200 Gasket Drive Elgin, Illincis 60120 FAX (847)608-6804



— MARTAM CONSTRUCTION, INC. —cx

General Contractors & Engineers

Dol

September 26" 2013

Terrace View Pond Improvements, Lombard

David,

Martam Construction, Inc propose the following AUP —

. AUP #10-

CA7 Backfill @ $52.70

Sincerely,

Ednlp bl

Edward Ismail
Senior Project Manager

(847)608-6800
1200 Gasket Drive Elgin, llincis 60120 FAX (847)608-6804



—= MARTAM construcrion, nc. s

General Coniractors & Engineers

September 26™ 2013

Terrace View Pond Improvements, Lombard

David,

Martam Construction, Inc propose the following AUP —

AUP #11-

Bedding Stone @ $45.00

Sincerely,

éﬂéW\ayu.

Edward Ismail
Senior Project Manager

1200 Gasket Drive

il

Elgin, lllinois 60120

(847)608-6800
FAX (847)608-6804



